Parkend Training 15/11/2014

GREEN

Name

David May

Dave Austin

Duncan Innes
Kelvin Davies

Bob Teed

Christine Farr

Olivia Pierce
Michael May
Hannah Bradley
Anne May

Roger Coe

John Shea

Ashley Ford

Alan Wicks
Catherine Hutchison
Chris Vallence

Emily Vanderheijden
Jane Holcombe
Anders, Max and Tom Johnasson
Alan Mackenzie
Chris Morris

Lucy Baker

Gaye Callard

Training - No Paths

Name

Joe Parkinson
Dave Austin

Pat Macleod
Fraser Stephens
Anders Johansson
Steve Williams
Allan McCall

Lin Callard

John shea

Roger Edwards
Ashley Ford

Kate and Torin Stephens

Age Group
M65
M40
M50
M50
M75
W35
w21
M21
W40
W65
M65
M60
M60
M65

M40
w21
W40

M65
M70

W75

Age Group
M50
M40
M65
M50
M40
M55

M60
M60
M60

Club
SLOW
NGOC
BOK
BOK
NGOC
SWOC
IND
IND
NGOC
SLOW
NGOC
NGOC
HOC
NGOC
SOC
NGOC
NGOC
BOK
NGOC
BOK

SWOC
NGOC

Club

NGOC
NGOC
NGOC
SWOC
NGOC
NGOC
NGOC
NGOC
NGOC
NGOC
HOC

SWOC

Time
39:43
40:24
43:45
46:13
55:36
56:32
63:41
63:43
73:18
73:28
74:06
76:23
79:46
82:33
83:03
88:05
94:36
95:56
96:29
98:46
DNF
DNF
DNF

Time

31:12
33:17
38:44
40:28
41:10
43:20
43:57
49:53
51:52
76:19
78:22
85:58



